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Provisional Entry List 
Mallory 

6th September 2025 - 6th September 
2025 
V3: Issued 05.09.25 

 
Test Session 1 Open Wheel 
2 James Hadfield Hawke DL2B 
2 Rick Morris Royale  RP29 
5 Peter Boast Reynard SF78 
5 Russell Giles Van Diemen VD77 
8 Graham Fennymore Reynard SF81 
10 Anthony Denham Delta T78/79 
13 Stuart Kestenbaum Van Diemen  RF81 
26 Jonathan Rose Reynard  SF79 
28 Alan Fincham Van Diemen RF80 
28 Fraser Collins Royale RP30 
40 Ken Thorogood Reynard SF79 
41 Marc Mercer Reynard SF79 
42 Alisdair Graham Delta T78 
43 Richard Yeomans Royale RP24 
46 Andy Lancaster Hawke DL16 
49 John Wilkinson Reynard SF79 
51 Joe Ahrens Royale RP26 
54 Paul Crosbie Reynard SF78 
58 Greg Robertson Reynard SF79 
69 Adrian Reynard Reynard 81SF 
69 Oliver Chapman Lola T200 
72 Andrew Storer Reynard SF79 
75 Colin Wright Reynard SF79 
83 Jonathan Hair Reynard SF78 
410 Christopher Edwards PRS RH02 
 
Test Session 2 Closed Wheel 
8            Thomas Bridger                           BMW 1800 
15 Mark Watts Ford Mustang 
16 David Lloyd Jensen CV8 
48 Benn Tilley Lotus 23B 
90 Martin Whitlock MGB 
 
Test Session 3 Open Wheel 
7 Graham Payne Van Diemen RF80 
9 Andrew Smith Van Diemen  FA73 
11 Mike Saunders Hawke DL11 
13 Stuart Kestenbaum Van Diemen  RF81 
18 Sam Gillis Merlyn MK20 
26 Jonathan Rose Reynard  SF79 
40 Pete Lavender Merlyn Mk11A/17 
41 Paul Unsworth Lola  T200 
42 Cormac Flanagan Alexis Mk14 
49 Jordan Harrison Lola T540E 
51 Joe Ahrens Royale RP26 
53 Mark Wilkes Merlyn Mk 20S 
62 Remy Brooks-Johnson Royale RP26 
69 Oliver Chapman Lola T200 
77 Chris Sharples Palliser WDF1 
92 Christian Goller Lola T202 
134 Scott Rawlinson Merlyn Mk11a 
410 Christopher Edwards PRS RH02 

Race 1 and 5 Lackford Engineering Classic & Race Car Specialists 
Historic Formula Ford 2000 Championship 
5 Peter Boast Reynard  SF78 
8 Graham Fennymore Reynard SF81 
10 Anthony Denham Delta T78/79 
16 John Moore Delta T80 
18 Stephen Glasswell Reynard SF79 
21 Neil Bowman Van Diemen RF78 
26 Jonathan Rose Reynard  SF79 

28 Fraser Collins Royale RP30 
40 Ken Thorogood Reynard SF79 
41 Marc Mercer Reynard SF79 
42 Alisdair Graham Delta T78 
46 Andy Lancaster Hawke DL16 
48 Benn Tilley Delta  T79 
49 John Wilkinson Reynard SF79 
54 Paul Crosbie Reynard SF78 
58 Greg Robertson Reynard SF79 
69 Adrian Reynard Reynard 81SF 
72 Andrew Storer Reynard SF79 
75 Colin Wright Reynard SF79 
77 Neil Jenkins Reynard SF76 
83 Jonathan Hair Reynard SF78 
89 Reece Wood Reynard SF81 
90 Ben Glasswell Reynard SF77 

Race 2 and 6 SDC Classic Formula Ford Championship 
2 Rick Morris Royale  RP29 
5 Russell Giles Van Diemen VD77 
7 Graham Payne Van Diemen RF80 
9 Andrew Smith Van Diemen  FA73 
11 Mike Saunders Hawke DL11 
13 Stuart Kestenbaum Van Diemen  RF81 
28 Alan Fincham Van Diemen RF80 
40 Pete Lavender Merlyn Mk11A/17 
43 Richard Yeomans Royale RP24 
49 Jordan Harrison Lola T540E 
51 Joe Ahrens Royale RP26 
62 Remy Brooks-Johnson Royale RP26 
66 Murron Parkington Crossle 32F 
69 Oliver Chapman Lola T200 
74 Grace Parkington Crossle 25F 
111 Grace Bates Van Dieman RF80 
112 Tom Gadd Van Diemen RF81 
121 Max Warburton Caldwell D9B 
134 Scott Rawlinson Merlyn Mk11a 
410 Christopher Edwards PRS RH02 
 
Race 3 and 7 Historic Saloon Cars with Historic & 70's Roadsports 
2 Stephen Miles Austin A40 
7 Adele Hunt Mini Cooper S Mk3 
8            Thomas Bridger                           BMW 1800 
9 Celia Stevens Costin Lotus Elan 
15 Mark Watts Ford Mustang 
16         David Lloyd Jensen CV8 
29 Chris Wilson Dodge Dart GT 
42 Steve Martin TVR 3000M 
44 George Daws Datsun 240Z 
54 Neil Wood Ford Anglia 105E 
60 Stephen Chapman Fiat 600 Arbarth 
66 Anthony Warnes Austin  A40 
90 Martin Whitlock MG B 
115 Mike Eagles MG BGT V8 

Race 4 and 8 HSCC Barnett Racing Engines Historic Formula Ford 
Championship 
2 James Hadfield Hawke DL2B 
18 Sam Gillis. Merlyn Mk20A 
19 Benn Simms Jomo JMR 7 
20 Kevin Stanzl Merlyn Mk20 
24 Chris Willoughby Merlyn  Mk20 
27 Dick Dixon Lotus 61 
30 David Squire Hawke DL2 
41 Paul Unsworth Lola  T200 
42 Cormac Flanagan Alexis Mk14 
47 Ian Fernihough Titan Mk6 
53 Mark Wilkes Merlyn Mk 20S 
67 George Townsend Merlyn Mk17 
69 Oliver Chapman Lola T200 
70 Daniel Stanzl Elden Mk8 
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77 Chris Sharples Palliser WDF1 
92 Christian Goller Lola T202 


